Data Sheet
Page: 1/4_Date:23/10/02www.mergenthaler-laser.com
Typical Applications
Features
LCL04
LASCON® Controlled Laser
All-in-One autonomous working System
Air-cooled

- Access rights management with password protection
Temperature Bandwidth Control
You are solely responsible for selecting the appropriate product for your application, validating and testing your application, and ensuring your
application meets applicable standards, and any other safety, security, or other requirements.
Data are subject to be changed without notice.
Dr. Mergenthaler GmbH & Co. KG
Lilienthalstrasse 14, D-89231 Neu-Ulm, Germany
+49-731-159790-40
ultimate laser processing
Page: 4/4_Date:23/10/02
Dimensions
Order Code
Order Code Item (more on request)
50-000471 LCL04-060-915-1C0326-P-W LASCON Controlled Laser, 60W, 915nm, pigtailed , One-Color Pyrometer, SWC
50-000472 LCL04-060-915-1C0326-P-X LASCON Controlled Laser,  60W, 915nm, pigtailed, One-Color Pyrometer
50-000450 LCL04-075-915-1C0326-D-W LASCON Controlled Laser, 75W, 915nm, One-Color Pyrometer, FSMA, SWC
50-000484 LCL04-130-915-1C0326-D-X LASCON Controlled Laser, 130W, 915nm, One-Color Pyrometer, FSMA
50-000483 LCL04-130-915-1C0326-D-W LASCON Controlled Laser, 130W, 915nm, One-Color Pyrometer, FSMA, SWC
50-000834 Pyrometer Optical fiber cable, metal armored, core dia. 200 µm, length 3m
50-000253 Pyrometer Optical fiber cable, metal armored, core dia. 200 µm, length 5m
50-000254 Pyrometer Optical fiber cable, metal armored, core dia. 200 µm, length 10m
50-000661 Pyrometer Optical fiber cable, metal armored, core dia. 400 µm, length 3 m